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Please check that you have all the parts listed before you start assembling,

if you do find that something is missing,do not continue assembly,please

contact us immediately.

Assembly Instruction

NOTE：When assembling, please do not tighten the screws one by
one   completely first, until making sure that all the corresponding
screws are placed in the right positions.
All the parts are numbered for easy assembly. If there are any  problems
,please contact us promptly.
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A 1PC 1PC

D1 1PC 1PC

E1 1PC 1PC

F2 1PC 1PC

I 2PCS 1PC

C 2PCS

D3 2PCS

F1 1PC

H 1PC

K 2PCS

B

D2

E2

G

J L 2PCS



7PCS

M8*45

2PCS

M8*35

M8 Spanner∅22*∅8.5

4PCS

M8*25

4PCS 1PCS26PCS

M8*16
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4PCS N2 1PC
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B

D2

D3

K

K

D1

D3

8PCS

Loosen but don't remove the pre-installed screws.

step1

R
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step2
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D3

1PCS1PCS

D2D1

pre-installed screws.

1PC
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L
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N2

R
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D2

D3

D1

D3

4PCS

R

2PCS

L

1PC1PC

N1 N2

1PCS

B
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S
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S

O

O

4PCS

O

step5

step6
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4PCS

R

S

4PCS

E1

E2

R
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1PC

A

1PCS

H

H
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O

3PCS

Q

Q

G

J

D1

D2

D3

D3

1PCS

GJ

1PCS

O

O
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P

R

R

R

R

P

2PCS

2PCS

R

step9
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D1

D2

D3

D3
I

I

I

2PCS
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4PCS
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step13

step14

C

C

2PCS

C
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